June Jamboree

Auction Opens. 06/23/2015 5:00am PST

Lot
4002

4003
4004
4005
4013
4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031
4032
4033
4034
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042

Title

7 Speed Shift on the Go Yard Machines Riding
Mower

Arcade Claw Machine

Kenetic Kia Gumball Machine
Kenetic Kia Gumball Machine
5th Wheel Hitch with Gooseneck Attachment
Toledo Industrial Scale
Craftsman Toolbox

Tool Box

Delta Pressure Washer
Roto-Hoe Cut'N Shred Shredder
Pallet Jack

Sticker Machine

Sticker Machine

Tomy Arcade Vending Machine
Tomy Arcade Vending Machine
Sears/Craftsman 12" Band Saw
Electra Glide Scooter

Rocking Horse

Pocket Bike

Toboggan

Tae Bo Punching Bag

Folding Picnic Table

Craftsman 10" Table Saw

5 Low Back Casino Chairs

5 Low Back Casino Chairs

5 Low Back Casino Chairs
Vintage Trunk

Karite Voyager Vehicle Cargo Storage
Dimplex Electric Heater
Vintage Dictaphone

Vintage Dictaphine

Vintage Stereo Console
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Auction Closes: 06/25/2015 3:00pm PST

Lot

4043
4044
4045
4046
4047
4048

4049
4050
4051

4052
4053
4054
4055
4057
4058
4059
4060
4061
4062
4063
4064
4065
4066
4067
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072

4073

Title

Two Keyboard Kimball Organ

Coca Cola Promotional AM/FM Radio
Artist's Folding Easel

Leathers

Pressure Cooker

Wood Magazine Rack, Piece of Railroad Track,
Toolbox

Rival Microwave Oven
Two Tackle Boxes

Wolf Head Decoration, Old School Sony Video
Cam Recorder

Santa's Tree Sleigh Train/Kids Bike Helmet
6-Drawer File Box

Industrial Grade Jack

DewWalt DC012 Work Site Charger/Radio
Garden Claw

Collectibles

More Collectibles

Old School Camera and Projector

Niner College Helmet

Glass Pickle Jar

Bradley Hand Dryer

PC Hard Drives

Over 50 Record Albums/Household Lamp
Two Trojan Rollers

Harley-Davidson Motorcycle Seat
Logging Tongs

Cat Carrier

Two Box Fans

3 Camping Chairs

Box of Unused Chevron Automatic
Transmission Fluid

Planting Pots



Lot

4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4114
4115
4116

Title

omni 105 Kerosene Lantern

Two Propane Tanks

Spool of Cable Wire

Grab Bag Mixed Lot

Fishing Gear

HJC Dirtbike Helmet

Heat Stream Alert 3000 Electric Heater
Patton Electric Heater

Two BB Rifles

Tire Chains, Tool Box, Tackle Box
Rawlings Official League Baseballs
Huge Electronic and Computer Lot
Beveled Edge Medicine Cabinet
Sharp XE-A20S Cash Register
Decorative Tray and Vase

Misc. Tools

Huge Computer Lot

Heavy Duty Vise

Ariston Electric Water Heater
Everlast Punching Bag

Box of Interior Spackling Paste
Two Electric Heaters

Weed Eater Yard Trimmer and Hose
LG Air Conditioner

Polaris Telescope

Hoteche 1200W Generator

Bissell Rewind Powerclean Vacuum Cleaner
Dally

Trailer Jack

Safety Baby Gate

4" x 6" Belt & Disc Sander

Skil 9" Band Saw

Chamberlain Waxmaster 900 Buffer
Elvis Presley Photograph with Autograph
Cast Iron Pan

Motorcycle Helmet

Camping Stove and Frisbees
Colonia Doll House in Box

Two Speakers

Sidelight Window with Dog Door
Stihl Chainsaw

Sears Craftsman Jointer

Insulators
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Lot

4117
4118
4119
4120
4121
4122
4123
4124
4125
4126
4127
4128

4129
4130
4131
4132
4133
4134
4135
4136
4137
4138
4139
4140
4141
4142
4143
4144
4145
4146
4147
4148
4149
4150
4151
4152
4153
4154
4155
4156
4157
4158
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Title
Sprayer
Ceiling Fan and Outdoor Light
Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
Summit Horizontal/Vertical Bandsaw
5 Lug Rims
Paint
Box Fan
Briggs Toilet
Craftsman Air Compressor
Remcor |ce Dispenser
Magnum XR5 Paint Sprayer

JBP Electric-Acoustic Guitar and Epiphone
Amplifier

Auto Creeper

4 Fishing Poles

Maxim Convection Oven

Cable Tire Chains

Craftsman Edger

Floor Jack

Milk Crate of Bolts, Fittings

Coffee Table and Two End Tables Set
Modern Maid Stove Range
Entertainment Cabinet Bottom
Magnavox HDTV/DVD Combo
Huge Lot of Consumer Electronics
Homelite Textron Chainsaw

Two New Dewalt 18v Power Tool Batteries
Two Hand Grinders

Two Right Angle Rulers

Magic Chef Microwave

Trash Bins

Senco Gun Staples

Makita Drills

Whale Decor Piece, Vases

Sunbeam Humidifier

Motorcycle Seat

Porter Cable Power Tool Set

Box of Daytin V-Belts

Microwave

Bin of Nails

Vintage Saw with Decorative Barn Art
Two 5 Gallon Jerry Cans

Valvoline Gear Qil



Lot

4159
4160
4161
4162
4163
4164
4165
4166
4167
4168
4169
4170
4171
4172
4173

4174
4175
4176

4177

4178
4179
4180
4181
4182
4183
4184
4185
4186
4187
4188
4189
4190
4191
4192
4193
4194
4195
4196
4197
4198
4199

Title

Infant Scale

Box of Light Bulbs

Misc. Consumer Goods

Box of Compression Connectors
Tarp

Misc. Goods

General Motors Small-Block Intake Manifold
Misc. Hand Tools

Jack

Porter Cable Random Orbit Sander
Home Security System Equipment
Violinin Case

Samsung Surround Sound System
Skil Classic Belt Sander

Skil Classic Router and Black & Decker Belt
Sander

HDC 1 HP Router
Panasonic Stereo

2 DVD Players, Surround Receiver and 2
Speakers

Backlit Tropical Picture, Zither and Indian
Picture

2 Old School Tool Boxeswith Tools
Camera and Radio Scanner/Walkie Talkies
Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
Desk, Plate and Decor

Box of Videodiscs

Security Equipment

Christmas Decor

Weed Eater brand Lawnmower
Briggs and Stratton Lawnmower
Murray 20" Cut Mower

Bander

Bander

Tool Box with Tools

Scaffolding Ladders

Toolbox and Bin with Tools

Two Tool Boxeswith Tools

Metal and Wood Toolboxes

Echo Gas Hedger

Stihl Magnum Chainsaw

Stihl Chainsaw

Craftsman Chainsaw

Craftsman Chainsaw
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Lot

4200
4201
4202
4203
4204
4205
4206
4207
4208
4209
4210

4211
4212
4213
4214
4215
4216
4217
4218
4219
4220
4221
4222
4223
4224
4225
4226
4227
4228
4229
4230
4231
4232
4233
4234
4235

4236
4237
4238
4239
4240
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Title

Black & Decker Power Miter Saw
Power Tool Lot

Softrak by Goodyear Treadmill
Ironton Electric Log Splitter
Sears/Craftsman Sander
Sears/Craftsman Router

Tile Cutter

Porter Cable Porta-Plane

10" Table Saw

Gould Jet Pump

Craftsman Dual Motion Sander and 2 Paint
Spray Guns

10" Radial Arm Saw

Montgomery Ward Seeder
Homelite Textron Part, Pipe Tools
Armstrong Water Pressure Pump
Black & Decker Professional Saw
Cement Working Tools

Black & Decker Router Kit

2 Grinders

Cement Working Tools

2 Sets of Light Strips and Vanity Cabinet
Sea Shell 20' Sculling Katak
Approx. 900 Sg. Ft. of Commercial Carpet Tiles
Porcelain Toilet

Homelite XL Textron Chainsaw
Craftsman Chainsaw

Homelite Chainsaw

Homelite Chainsaw in Case

2 Satellite Dishes

Pro-Form Oliptical Machine
Abdoer Twist Exerciser

Alkota Cleaning System

Boflex Ultimate Exercise Machine
Kitchen Item Lot

Waring Pro Wine Chiller

Air Mattress, 2 Bicycle Seats and Walkie
Takies

Drill & Two Angle Grinders
Ashland Bench Grinder
Misc. Home Decor
Speedglass Welders Helmet
Wahl Hair Cutting System



Lot

4241
4242
4243
4244
4245
4246
4247
4248
4249
4250
4251
4252
4253
4254
4255
4256
4257
4258
4259
4260
4261
4262
4264
4265
4266
4267
4268

4269
4270
4271

4272
4273
4274
4275
4276
4277
4278
4279
4280
4281
4282

Title

Gun Safe Gun Lock and BB Revolver with BB's
Utility Trailer

Desk

Desk and Small Table

Corner Computer Desk

Corner Computer Desk

Office Storage Unit and Desk

Office Storage Unit

Desk

Office Desk

Two Drawer Desk

Metal Dumpster with Load Release
2 Metal Rolling Pivoting Hand Carts
2 Metal Rolling Pivoting Hand Carts
2 Metal Ralling Pivoting Hand Carts
2 Metal Ralling Pivoting Hand Carts
Meta Rolling Pivoting Hand Cart
Industrial Metal Bin

Industrial Metal Bin

Industrial Metal Bin

Pallet with Frame and Safety Cones
25 Boxes of Seasoned Oak Firewood
Vintage Work Table with 4 Drawers
Vintage Yard Art Farm Implement
Vintage Yard Art Farm Implement

3 Vintage Farm Implement Attachments

Craftsman Rolling Automotive Stool and Gas
Can

Hughes Torgue Converter
3 Sawzalls and Impact Wrench

Craftsman 7 1/4" Circular Saw and 3 Paint
Sprayer Guns

Eureka Vacuum Cleaner
Propane BBQ

Echo 302S Chainsaw

Weed Eater Brand Hedger

Car Parts

Mirror and Wicker Jewelry Cabinet
Deep Sea Fishing Poles

Huge Lot of Consumer Goods
Camo Mailbox

Air Compressor with Air Hose
Luggage Set
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Lot

4283
4284
4285
4286

4287
4288
4289
4290
4291
4292
4293
4294
4295
4296
4297
4298
4299
4300
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305
4306

4307
4308
4309
4310
4311
4312
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
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Title

Light, Cable, Heater
Bathroom Supplies
Casino Game Set

Rust-Oleum Deck & Concrete Restore Liquid
Armor Resurfacer Kit

Skilsaw 7 1/4" Circular Saw

2 Ground Seats

Porta Power with Attachments

Monitor, Hose and Speaker Sub

Two Headsets

Vintage Camerain Case

Area Rug

Singer Sewing Machine with Table and Chair
New 18-Qt. Roaster Oven

Insulated Lunch Bag

Ceiling Fan, Drapes and Framed Picture
Floor Buffer

Large Mirror

Magic Chef Microwave Oven

Various Electronics

Child's Saddle and Horse Blanket
Industrial Piece

Omni Gear

Bin of Consumer Goods

Grass Valley Group Streamline Effects
Controller

Can Sealer

Die Grinder Kit and 10mm Air Hose
2 Bottle Jacks

Sony Home Theater System
VariousDVD's

Fish Finder

Makita Cordless Drill Set

Black and Decker 1/3 Sheet Finishing Sander
Socket Set

Laundry Organizer

Display Cabinet

wall Mirror

Large Mirror On Frame

Cat Toy

Laminated Wood Tabletop

Speck Products I pod cases

Tub and Box of Misc. Items



Lot

4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343

4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361

4362
4363
4364
4365

Title

Kenco Custom Running Boards
Plastic Plant Pots

Trash Can

Misc Tools and Hardware

Two Speakers

Trades Pro Air Compressor
Central Pneumatic Twin Tank Air Compressor
The Hallicrafters Shortwave Radio
Charger and Battery

Black & Decker Sander

Ryobi Drill

Retro Hat Case

Infant Bath

Chicago 800 Watt Generator

Misc. Wires

Two Breathing Masks

Déll Inspiron Desktop PC

Huge Video Game Lot

Sperry Tester

Two TV's

Huge Lot of Empty Tool Cases
Air Hose and Garden Hose

Delta Miter Saw

Bucket of Tools

Pool Hoses

Two Shopping Carts

Dog Crate

Concrete Saw

Craftsman Chainsaw

Heavy Duty Electrical Cord

RV Seat and 2 Misc. Frames

11 New Wall Scone Lights with Bulbs
4 Busts

Staple Gun

Horse Decor

Misc. Consumer Goods
Miscellaneous Home Improvement

DVD Player, 2 Blu-Ray Players, Colby Portable
DVD Player and Sony Camcorder

Stihl Chainsaw

Stihl Chainsaw

Haier Air Conditioner
Auger Bits
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Lot

4366
4367
4368
4369
4370
4371
4372
4373
4374
4375
4376
4377
4378
4379
4380
4381
4382
4383
4384
4385
4386
4387
4388
4389
4390
4391
4392
4393
4394
4395

4396
4397
4398
4399

4400
4401
4402
4403
4404
4405
4406
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Title

Poulan Chainsaw

Stihl Chainsaw

Homelite Gas Chainsaw
Husgvarna Leaf Blower

Stihl Leaf Blower

Ramset

Axia RC Car

Black & Decker Finish Nailer
Antigue Phone

Char-Brail Grill

Char-Broil Smoker

5 Gallon Propane Tank
Homelite Chainsaw

2 Drawer Filing Cabinet and Stool
Shop Vac

Dog Crate

Plastic Fittings, Wheel Barrow
Plastic Utility Sink

Misc. Electronics

Truck Bed Toolbox

Camper Shell

Knack Toolbox

Craftsman Lawn Mower
Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
Pronto Powered Chair

Murray Push Lawnmower
MTD Edger Trimmer

Honda Portable Rototiller

40 Gallon Water Tank

Montogomery Ward Portable Refrigerator,
Charcoa BBQ

Home Decor
HughesNet Satellite Dish on Tripod
Rolling Trolly

Octagon Shaped Table with 2 Chairs and Fax
Machine

Vintage Closet

2 Wooden Chairs and Fishing Pole Rack
5 Chairsand Toddler Playpen

Round Table with 4 Chairs

Wooden Dresser

Wooden Media Cabinet

Display Cabinet
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Lot Title

4407  Couch and Loveseat Sofa

4408 Cable Winch

4409 Vintage Scale

4410 Karcher Pressure Washer

4411 Ryobi Electric Pole Saw

4412  Golf Bag and Caddy

4413  Sunjoe Electric Leaf Mulcher/Shredder
4606  Dollsand Comic Books

4606A Wooden Dol and Willie Talk Dall

4607  Tasco Spotting Scope

4608 GPS and Emergency Radio

4609 5 Drawers of Crafting Supplies

4610 Various Rings and Earrings

4611  Two Blue Stoned Necklaces

4612  Silver Colored Necklace and Earrings
4613  Olivine Bracelet and Earring Set

4614  Blue Colored Necklace and Earring Set
4615 LiaSophiaand Misc. Bracelets

4616  Necklace and Earring set

4617 Immense Amount of Crafting Materials
4618 Immense Amount of Crafting Materials
4619 Immense Suply of Crafting Material
4620  Two Fur Coats

4621  Another Gigantic Lot of Crafting Materials
4622  Immense Amount of Crafting Supplies
4623 Home Decor

4624  Military Dress Sword

4625  Craft Supply Rolling Suitcase

4627  Convex Security Mirror

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Monday 29th , 2015. Bidders
not paid by payment deadline will endure a 15% re-listing fee and your items will be sold on the spot.
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed from 9 - 4:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday June 30th and Wednesday July
1st, 2015. Items left after thistime will be considered abandoned and will become property of Northstate
Auctions

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
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