

June Jamboree

Auction Opens: 06/23/2015 5:00am PST

Auction Closes: 06/25/2015 3:00pm PST

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4002	7 Speed Shift on the Go Yard Machines Riding Mower	4043	Two Keyboard Kimball Organ
4003	Arcade Claw Machine	4044	Coca Cola Promotional AM/FM Radio
4004	Kenetic Kia Gumball Machine	4045	Artist's Folding Easel
4005	Kenetic Kia Gumball Machine	4046	Leathers
4013	5th Wheel Hitch with Gooseneck Attachment	4047	Pressure Cooker
4016	Toledo Industrial Scale	4048	Wood Magazine Rack, Piece of Railroad Track, Toolbox
4017	Craftsman Toolbox	4049	Rival Microwave Oven
4018	Tool Box	4050	Two Tackle Boxes
4019	Delta Pressure Washer	4051	Wolf Head Decoration, Old School Sony Video Cam Recorder
4020	Roto-Hoe Cut'N Shred Shredder	4052	Santa's Tree Sleigh Train/Kids Bike Helmet
4021	Pallet Jack	4053	6-Drawer File Box
4022	Sticker Machine	4054	Industrial Grade Jack
4023	Sticker Machine	4055	DeWalt DC012 Work Site Charger/Radio
4024	Tomy Arcade Vending Machine	4057	Garden Claw
4025	Tomy Arcade Vending Machine	4058	Collectibles
4026	Sears/Craftsman 12" Band Saw	4059	More Collectibles
4027	Electra Glide Scooter	4060	Old School Camera and Projector
4028	Rocking Horse	4061	Niner College Helmet
4029	Pocket Bike	4062	Glass Pickle Jar
4030	Toboggan	4063	Bradley Hand Dryer
4031	Tae Bo Punching Bag	4064	PC Hard Drives
4032	Folding Picnic Table	4065	Over 50 Record Albums/Household Lamp
4033	Craftsman 10" Table Saw	4066	Two Trojan Rollers
4034	5 Low Back Casino Chairs	4067	Harley-Davidson Motorcycle Seat
4035	5 Low Back Casino Chairs	4068	Logging Tongs
4036	5 Low Back Casino Chairs	4069	Cat Carrier
4037	Vintage Trunk	4070	Two Box Fans
4038	Karite Voyager Vehicle Cargo Storage	4071	3 Camping Chairs
4039	Dimplex Electric Heater	4072	Box of Unused Chevron Automatic Transmission Fluid
4040	Vintage Dictaphone	4073	Planting Pots
4041	Vintage Dictaphone		
4042	Vintage Stereo Console		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4074	omni 105 Kerosene Lantern	4117	Sprayer
4075	Two Propane Tanks	4118	Ceiling Fan and Outdoor Light
4076	Spool of Cable Wire	4119	Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
4077	Grab Bag Mixed Lot	4120	Summit Horizontal/Vertical Bandsaw
4078	Fishing Gear	4121	5 Lug Rims
4079	HJC Dirtbike Helmet	4122	Paint
4080	Heat Stream Alert 3000 Electric Heater	4123	Box Fan
4081	Patton Electric Heater	4124	Briggs Toilet
4082	Two BB Rifles	4125	Craftsman Air Compressor
4083	Tire Chains, Tool Box, Tackle Box	4126	Remcor Ice Dispenser
4084	Rawlings Official League Baseballs	4127	Magnum XR5 Paint Sprayer
4085	Huge Electronic and Computer Lot	4128	JBP Electric-Acoustic Guitar and Epiphone Amplifier
4086	Beveled Edge Medicine Cabinet	4129	Auto Creeper
4087	Sharp XE-A20S Cash Register	4130	4 Fishing Poles
4088	Decorative Tray and Vase	4131	Maxim Convection Oven
4089	Misc. Tools	4132	Cable Tire Chains
4090	Huge Computer Lot	4133	Craftsman Edger
4091	Heavy Duty Vise	4134	Floor Jack
4092	Ariston Electric Water Heater	4135	Milk Crate of Bolts, Fittings
4093	Everlast Punching Bag	4136	Coffee Table and Two End Tables Set
4094	Box of Interior Spackling Paste	4137	Modern Maid Stove Range
4095	Two Electric Heaters	4138	Entertainment Cabinet Bottom
4096	Weed Eater Yard Trimmer and Hose	4139	Magnavox HDTV/DVD Combo
4097	LG Air Conditioner	4140	Huge Lot of Consumer Electronics
4098	Polaris Telescope	4141	Homelite Textron Chainsaw
4099	Hoteche 1200W Generator	4142	Two New Dewalt 18v Power Tool Batteries
4100	Bissell Rewind Powerclean Vacuum Cleaner	4143	Two Hand Grinders
4101	Dolly	4144	Two Right Angle Rulers
4102	Trailer Jack	4145	Magic Chef Microwave
4103	Safety Baby Gate	4146	Trash Bins
4104	4" x 6" Belt & Disc Sander	4147	Senco Gun Staples
4105	Skil 9" Band Saw	4148	Makita Drills
4106	Chamberlain Waxmaster 900 Buffer	4149	Whale Decor Piece, Vases
4107	Elvis Presley Photograph with Autograph	4150	Sunbeam Humidifier
4108	Cast Iron Pan	4151	Motorcycle Seat
4109	Motorcycle Helmet	4152	Porter Cable Power Tool Set
4110	Camping Stove and Frisbees	4153	Box of Daytin V-Belts
4111	Colonial Doll House in Box	4154	Microwave
4112	Two Speakers	4155	Bin of Nails
4113	Sidelight Window with Dog Door	4156	Vintage Saw with Decorative Barn Art
4114	Stihl Chainsaw	4157	Two 5 Gallon Jerry Cans
4115	Sears Craftsman Jointer	4158	Valvoline Gear Oil
4116	Insulators		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4159	Infant Scale	4200	Black & Decker Power Miter Saw
4160	Box of Light Bulbs	4201	Power Tool Lot
4161	Misc. Consumer Goods	4202	Softrak by Goodyear Treadmill
4162	Box of Compression Connectors	4203	Ironton Electric Log Splitter
4163	Tarp	4204	Sears/Craftsman Sander
4164	Misc. Goods	4205	Sears/Craftsman Router
4165	General Motors Small-Block Intake Manifold	4206	Tile Cutter
4166	Misc. Hand Tools	4207	Porter Cable Porta-Plane
4167	Jack	4208	10" Table Saw
4168	Porter Cable Random Orbit Sander	4209	Gould Jet Pump
4169	Home Security System Equipment	4210	Craftsman Dual Motion Sander and 2 Paint Spray Guns
4170	Violin in Case	4211	10" Radial Arm Saw
4171	Samsung Surround Sound System	4212	Montgomery Ward Seeder
4172	Skil Classic Belt Sander	4213	Homelite Textron Part, Pipe Tools
4173	Skil Classic Router and Black & Decker Belt Sander	4214	Armstrong Water Pressure Pump
4174	HDC 1 HP Router	4215	Black & Decker Professional Saw
4175	Panasonic Stereo	4216	Cement Working Tools
4176	2 DVD Players, Surround Receiver and 2 Speakers	4217	Black & Decker Router Kit
4177	Backlit Tropical Picture, Zither and Indian Picture	4218	2 Grinders
4178	2 Old School Tool Boxes with Tools	4219	Cement Working Tools
4179	Camera and Radio Scanner/Walkie Talkies	4220	2 Sets of Light Strips and Vanity Cabinet
4180	Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor	4221	Sea Shell 20' Sculling Katak
4181	Desk, Plate and Decor	4222	Approx. 900 Sq. Ft. of Commercial Carpet Tiles
4182	Box of Videodiscs	4223	Porcelain Toilet
4183	Security Equipment	4224	Homelite XL Textron Chainsaw
4184	Christmas Decor	4225	Craftsman Chainsaw
4185	Weed Eater brand Lawnmower	4226	Homelite Chainsaw
4186	Briggs and Stratton Lawnmower	4227	Homelite Chainsaw in Case
4187	Murray 20" Cut Mower	4228	2 Satellite Dishes
4188	Bander	4229	Pro-Form Olioptical Machine
4189	Bander	4230	Abdoer Twist Exerciser
4190	Tool Box with Tools	4231	Alkota Cleaning System
4191	Scaffolding Ladders	4232	Boflex Ultimate Exercise Machine
4192	Toolbox and Bin with Tools	4233	Kitchen Item Lot
4193	Two Tool Boxes with Tools	4234	Waring Pro Wine Chiller
4194	Metal and Wood Toolboxes	4235	Air Mattress, 2 Bicycle Seats and Walkie Talkies
4195	Echo Gas Hedger	4236	Drill & Two Angle Grinders
4196	Stihl Magnum Chainsaw	4237	Ashland Bench Grinder
4197	Stihl Chainsaw	4238	Misc. Home Decor
4198	Craftsman Chainsaw	4239	Speedglass Welders Helmet
4199	Craftsman Chainsaw	4240	Wahl Hair Cutting System

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4241	Gun Safe Gun Lock and BB Revolver with BB's	4283	Light, Cable, Heater
4242	Utility Trailer	4284	Bathroom Supplies
4243	Desk	4285	Casino Game Set
4244	Desk and Small Table	4286	Rust-Oleum Deck & Concrete Restore Liquid Armor Resurfacer Kit
4245	Corner Computer Desk	4287	Skilsaw 7 1/4" Circular Saw
4246	Corner Computer Desk	4288	2 Ground Seats
4247	Office Storage Unit and Desk	4289	Porta Power with Attachments
4248	Office Storage Unit	4290	Monitor, Hose and Speaker Sub
4249	Desk	4291	Two Headsets
4250	Office Desk	4292	Vintage Camera in Case
4251	Two Drawer Desk	4293	Area Rug
4252	Metal Dumpster with Load Release	4294	Singer Sewing Machine with Table and Chair
4253	2 Metal Rolling Pivoting Hand Carts	4295	New 18-Qt. Roaster Oven
4254	2 Metal Rolling Pivoting Hand Carts	4296	Insulated Lunch Bag
4255	2 Metal Rolling Pivoting Hand Carts	4297	Ceiling Fan, Drapes and Framed Picture
4256	2 Metal Rolling Pivoting Hand Carts	4298	Floor Buffer
4257	Metal Rolling Pivoting Hand Cart	4299	Large Mirror
4258	Industrial Metal Bin	4300	Magic Chef Microwave Oven
4259	Industrial Metal Bin	4301	Various Electronics
4260	Industrial Metal Bin	4302	Child's Saddle and Horse Blanket
4261	Pallet with Frame and Safety Cones	4303	Industrial Piece
4262	25 Boxes of Seasoned Oak Firewood	4304	Omni Gear
4264	Vintage Work Table with 4 Drawers	4305	Bin of Consumer Goods
4265	Vintage Yard Art Farm Implement	4306	Grass Valley Group Streamline Effects Controller
4266	Vintage Yard Art Farm Implement	4307	Can Sealer
4267	3 Vintage Farm Implement Attachments	4308	Die Grinder Kit and 10mm Air Hose
4268	Craftsman Rolling Automotive Stool and Gas Can	4309	2 Bottle Jacks
4269	Hughes Torque Converter	4310	Sony Home Theater System
4270	3 Sawzalls and Impact Wrench	4311	Various DVD's
4271	Craftsman 7 1/4" Circular Saw and 3 Paint Sprayer Guns	4312	Fish Finder
4272	Eureka Vacuum Cleaner	4313	Makita Cordless Drill Set
4273	Propane BBQ	4314	Black and Decker 1/3 Sheet Finishing Sander
4274	Echo 302S Chainsaw	4315	Socket Set
4275	Weed Eater Brand Hedger	4316	Laundry Organizer
4276	Car Parts	4317	Display Cabinet
4277	Mirror and Wicker Jewelry Cabinet	4318	Wall Mirror
4278	Deep Sea Fishing Poles	4319	Large Mirror On Frame
4279	Huge Lot of Consumer Goods	4320	Cat Toy
4280	Camo Mailbox	4321	Laminated Wood Tabletop
4281	Air Compressor with Air Hose	4322	Speck Products Ipod cases
4282	Luggage Set	4323	Tub and Box of Misc. Items

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4324	Kenco Custom Running Boards	4366	Poulan Chainsaw
4325	Plastic Plant Pots	4367	Stihl Chainsaw
4326	Trash Can	4368	Homelite Gas Chainsaw
4327	Misc Tools and Hardware	4369	Husqvarna Leaf Blower
4328	Two Speakers	4370	Stihl Leaf Blower
4329	Trades Pro Air Compressor	4371	Ramset
4330	Central Pneumatic Twin Tank Air Compressor	4372	Axial RC Car
4331	The Hallicrafters Shortwave Radio	4373	Black & Decker Finish Nailer
4332	Charger and Battery	4374	Antique Phone
4333	Black & Decker Sander	4375	Char-Broil Grill
4334	Ryobi Drill	4376	Char-Broil Smoker
4335	Retro Hat Case	4377	5 Gallon Propane Tank
4336	Infant Bath	4378	Homelite Chainsaw
4337	Chicago 800 Watt Generator	4379	2 Drawer Filing Cabinet and Stool
4338	Misc. Wires	4380	Shop Vac
4339	Two Breathing Masks	4381	Dog Crate
4340	Dell Inspiron Desktop PC	4382	Plastic Fittings, Wheel Barrow
4341	Huge Video Game Lot	4383	Plastic Utility Sink
4342	Sperry Tester	4384	Misc. Electronics
4343	Two TV's	4385	Truck Bed Toolbox
4344	Huge Lot of Empty Tool Cases	4386	Camper Shell
4345	Air Hose and Garden Hose	4387	Knack Toolbox
4346	Delta Miter Saw	4388	Craftsman Lawn Mower
4347	Bucket of Tools	4389	Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
4348	Pool Hoses	4390	Pronto Powered Chair
4349	Two Shopping Carts	4391	Murray Push Lawnmower
4350	Dog Crate	4392	MTD Edger Trimmer
4351	Concrete Saw	4393	Honda Portable Rototiller
4352	Craftsman Chainsaw	4394	40 Gallon Water Tank
4353	Heavy Duty Electrical Cord	4395	Montgomery Ward Portable Refrigerator, Charcoal BBQ
4354	RV Seat and 2 Misc. Frames	4396	Home Decor
4355	11 New Wall Scone Lights with Bulbs	4397	HughesNet Satellite Dish on Tripod
4356	4 Busts	4398	Rolling Trolley
4357	Staple Gun	4399	Octagon Shaped Table with 2 Chairs and Fax Machine
4358	Horse Decor	4400	Vintage Closet
4359	Misc. Consumer Goods	4401	2 Wooden Chairs and Fishing Pole Rack
4360	Miscellaneous Home Improvement	4402	5 Chairs and Toddler Playpen
4361	DVD Player, 2 Blu-Ray Players, Colby Portable DVD Player and Sony Camcorder	4403	Round Table with 4 Chairs
4362	Stihl Chainsaw	4404	Wooden Dresser
4363	Stihl Chainsaw	4405	Wooden Media Cabinet
4364	Haier Air Conditioner	4406	Display Cabinet
4365	Auger Bits		

Lot	Title
4407	Couch and Loveseat Sofa
4408	Cable Winch
4409	Vintage Scale
4410	Karcher Pressure Washer
4411	Ryobi Electric Pole Saw
4412	Golf Bag and Caddy
4413	Sunjoe Electric Leaf Mulcher/Shredder
4606	Dolls and Comic Books
4606A	Wooden Dol and Willie Talk Doll
4607	Tasco Spotting Scope
4608	GPS and Emergency Radio
4609	5 Drawers of Crafting Supplies
4610	Various Rings and Earrings
4611	Two Blue Stoned Necklaces
4612	Silver Colored Necklace and Earrings
4613	Olivine Bracelet and Earring Set
4614	Blue Colored Necklace and Earring Set
4615	Lia Sophia and Misc. Bracelets
4616	Necklace and Earring set
4617	Immense Amount of Crafting Materials
4618	Immense Amount of Crafting Materials
4619	Immense Suply of Crafting Material
4620	Two Fur Coats
4621	Another Gigantic Lot of Crafting Materials
4622	Immense Amount of Crafting Supplies
4623	Home Decor
4624	Military Dress Sword
4625	Craft Supply Rolling Suitcase
4627	Convex Security Mirror

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Monday 29th , 2015. Bidders not paid by payment deadline will endure a 15% re-listing fee and your items will be sold on the spot.
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed from 9 - 4:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday June 30th and Wednesday July 1st, 2015. Items left after this time will be considered abandoned and will become property of Northstate Auctions

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.
 If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

